
COGNITIVE SCIENCE COLLOQUIUM SERIES – FALL 2021 
 
 

Fall 2021 Speaker Sponsors 
Mon Aug 23, 
2021 

First Day of Classes  

Mon Aug 30, 
2021   

Mon Sep 6, 
2021 

Labor Day  

Mon Sep 13, 
2021   
Mon Sep 20, 
2021 Steven Piantadosi COGS 

Mon Sep 27, 
2021 Speaker ? [PNS] 

Mon Oct 4, 
2021 Sachiko Koyama [PNS] 

Mon Oct 11, 
2021 Liz Schechter 

New Voices/PNS & 
COGS 

Mon Oct 18, 
2021 David Redish 

CogSci & PNS 

Mon Oct 25, 
2021 Silvina Ferradal New Voices/PNS 

Mon Nov 1, 
2021 

Wei Ji Ma PNS & COGS 

Mon Nov 15, 
2021 

Alice Pailhes; [co-incides with face-to-face SFN in 

Chicago] COGS 

Mon Nov 8, 
2021 

DO NOT SCHEDULE SPEAKER Gordon conference 
[Cannabinoids] 

 

Mon Nov 22, 
2021 

Thanksgiving break  

Mon Nov 29, 
2021 Dan Tracey & Aina Puce PNS & COGS 

Mon Dec 6, 
2021 Speaker ? PNS 

Mon Dec 13, 
2021 Finals week   

 


